Model Description Watts Lumens LPW Equivalent Beam
Angle
Available
CCT CRI Size Life
Span	 Dimmable Voltage DLC
AGL-360T8-25-C-50K External	Driver	0-10V	Dimming 25 3000 120 32W	T8 330° 5000K 95 4ft	T8 100,000 0-10V 120-277V Yes
AGL-360T8-30-C-50K External	Driver	0-10V	Dimming 30 3600 120 40W	T8 330° 5000K 95 5ft	T8 100,000 0-10V 120-277V Yes
AGL-360T8-32-C-50K External	Driver	0-10V	Dimming 32 3840 120 70W	T8 330° 5000K 95 6ft	T8 100,000 0-10V 120-277V
AGL-360T8-42-C-50K External	Driver	0-10V	Dimming 42 5040 120 96W	T12 330° 5000K 95 8Ft	T8 100,000 0-10V 120-277V
AGL-360T8-48-C-50K External	Driver	0-10V	Dimming 48 5760 120 110W	T12 330° 5000k 95 8Ft	T8 100,000 0-10V 120-277V
5
• Industry Leading LED diodes
• High Performance Drivers
• High CRI 95+ available
• Patented 330º Beam Angle technology (Replicates T8 fluorescent)
• Provides up light for shadow free fixtures
• Reuse existing luminaire housings with multiple socket options avail-
able
• Use any existing lens type - creates no shadows
• Glass tube (even heat distribution)
• No visible diodes
• Instant on (even in cold temperature)
• 5-year warranty
• 100% Recyclable
• LED lamps contain no mercury
• No UV or IR radiation
Features:
T8 C-Series LED
330°Light
       Output